
ALTAR SERVER TRAINING SCHEDULE 
(for NEW and RETURNING Servers) 

 

 
SESSIONS DAYS OFFERED 

 
Altar Server Training 1 – New & Returning Servers 
 

Thursday, Sept. 13 (3-4pm) 
Saturday, Sept. 15 (10-11am) 

Monday, Sept. 17 (3-4pm) 

 
Altar Server Training 2 – New & Returning Servers 
 

Thursday, Sept. 20 (3-4pm) 
Saturday, Sept. 22 (1-2pm) 
Monday, Sept. 24 (3-4pm) 

 
Altar Server Training 3 – New Servers 
 

Thursday, Sept. 27 (3-4pm) 
Saturday, Sept. 29 (1-2pm) 

Monday, Oct. 1 (3-4pm) 

 
Altar Server Training 4 – New Servers 
 

Thursday, Oct. 4 (3-4pm) 
Saturday, Oct. 6 (10-11am) 

Monday, Oct. 8 (3-4pm) 

 
 There are three date options provided for each training session. Training 

sessions are not interchangeable. (There will be different material covered at 
each of the four sessions.)   
 

 All returning Servers must attend sessions 1 & 2.   
(They may attend sessions 3 & 4 also if they wish, but are not required to do so.) 
 

 All new Servers must attend all four sessions. 
      

 All Monday and Tuesday sessions are from 3:00 - 4:00 p.m.  
The first and fourth Saturday training sessions are from 10:00 - 11:00 a.m. 
The second and third Saturday training sessions are from 1:00 – 2:00 p.m. 
 

 All sessions will be held in the church. 
 

 If you cannot attend a session, please contact Deacon Brian (234-3134, ext. 16 
or bching@stjoeparish.com). 
 
 Parents:   Kindly arrange for your child to be picked up promptly at the end of  
   the hour. Thank you! 
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